BHK 108

BAKERY & PASTRY HEATED DISPLAY

LUX
Display shelves
k Exterior made of stainless steel 304 k Front decoration with secret lighting LED
k Interior stainless steel 304 kUniform heating distribution on each shelf through air
« Insulation with ecological polyurethane 5cm flow system
« Glass shelves k Double glasses for low energy consumption
« Magnetic closing sliding doors kHeight adjustable inox feet

k Display LED lighting
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BHK 108

BAKERY & PASTRY HEATED DISPLAY

MODEL

External dimensions (WxDxH) cm.
Temperature Range (°C)

Sliding Doors

Inox Feet (Pcs/Dimensions (H) cm.)
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

Input Power (W)

Controller

Internal Light

Decoration Light

Net Weight (kg)

Volume (m3)

PRICE

LUX
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BHK 108 BHK 138

108 x 70 x 120
+30 to +60
2
4/10-13
220-240/50
1030
Digital
LED
LED
115
1,28

138 x 70 x 120
+30to +60

2

4/10-13
220-240/50
2050
Digital

LED
LED
130
1,75
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